* -- 1 - ' r
L E S 0 T H 0
RURAL WATER AND SANITATION PROJECT
ELEVENTH QUARTERLY REPORT
OCTOBER - NOVEMBER - DECEMBER, 1983
USAID Project No. 632-0088
Morrison-Maierle Contract No. 1427-003-01
Technical Assistance Contractor

http:1.INAN.ED
TABLE C 3 (Continued)
Name Type Code Pop. Donor Date Remarks
Matsatsaneng
Koali
Seiso
Ntlhakeng
Lebeta
Manganeng
Lifelekoaneng II
Basieng
Matebeng
Mokhosi
Bokoro Khikhune
Ha Ntlama I
(G)
.G
HP
HP
HP
G
PP
G
G
G
G
G
BB - 69
a - 134
MAF- 143
MAF- 125/2
MAF- 125/3
MAF- 5/2
MAF- 1/1
Q - 4
QN - 27
MH - 33
BE - 4/8
B- 47
350
'300